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2024 Golf Tournaments & Major Events Schedule 

____________ 

Key: 

- Brown = Club; Blue = Revenue Maker; Purple = Volunteer Event 

- Blackened Date = confirmed/locked date 

# DAY MONTH DATE EVENT Time 

1 Sat Apr 6 ALVGC Club Tournament 0800-1230 

2 Sat May 4 ALVGC Club Tournament 0800-1230 

3 Wed  May  15 American Lake VA Medical Center 2K Walk 1330-1600 

4 Sat Jun 1 Taylor Ferris Memorial Tournament  0800-1315 

5 Sat Jun 8 ALVGC Club Senior Tournament 0800-1230 

6 Sat Jun 29 Ken Still Memorial Tournament 0800-1315 

7 Sat Jul 6 ALVGC Club Tournament 0800-1230 

8 Wed  Jul 10 ALVGC Volunteer Tournament 0800-1315 

9 Fri Jul 19 Hughes Group Tournament  0800-1315 

10 Sat Jul 27 Parkland/Spanaway Rotary Tournament 0800-1315 

11 Sat Aug 3 ALVGC Club Tournament 0800-1230 

12 Sat Aug 10 Clover Park Rotary Tournament 0800-1315 

13 Sat Aug 17 Clover Park Technical College Tournament            0800-1315 

14 Sat Sep 7 Friends 9/11 Tournament 0800-1315 

15 Sat Sep 14 ALVGC Club Tournament 0800-1230 

16 Mon Sep 23 PGA NW Pro/Am Tournament 0800-1315 

17 Sat Oct 5 ALVGC Club Tournament 0800-1230 


